U UIAERKS ANU IAE USE UK LUFIMUNILATIUN UF ITHAE LUNIENITS ITHAEREUF, ARE FURBDIUUEN WITRAUUI EXFRESS AUIRAURIIY DY UOOSan Lentjes umbDA.

OFFENDERS ARE LIABLE TO THE PAYMENT OF DAMAGES. ALL RIGHTS TO THIS DOCUMENT AND THE CONTENTS THEREOF ARE RESERVED.

LUFYINU UF ITHAI>S DUULUIMENIT, ANU ulviNu I1

B cinzelheit / Detaill / deral X
A /IO consisting of:
1x 3D-Hex-Nuf DIN 6334 - 8
2x Hex-Screw M16x40 - BIN EN ISO 4017
: 2x Washer 17 DIN EN ISO 7092
— = — ===
B
i Schnift Roststabreihe 1/ Section grafe bar row |
| / gl /
] L |
. am ——
C
| L =
B4 = IES
=l /I o /I ==
|| 5| o 1=
~
14 [
[a e
AN -
D N\
- | |
B L N3L (1) N (6x) N3 [3x) N (6x) N3R (1x) J/
E
4.800
’] 2 3 LF Rostbreite / Grate width / szeroko$¢ rusztu
Schnift feste Roststabreihen / Section fixed grafe bar rows
F \
I\ ||-|-|-” 1| LI_I
‘ \ L 1 '—
S 1 é
N N3R N4~ N3R NG N3R —N\— N3R NG N3R 5»{— N3R NG N3R |-NL— N3R NG N3R |-NL— N3R NG N3R |-Ni— N3R NG N3R Al G l =
13 A = ==
N = S =
NG NG LN ANEIVA LN NG LN NG LN NG NG NG LN S >< =
L NL NG SY=EEN NG LNs— NG -NG— NG -NG— NG NG— NG M —
\ »'//// V, U V) v V, 7 % v V, v, % v 7 v, V, v V , V, V/ 7/ v V, v, 7 v/ v, V¢, v, v/ \ /A, v, Y/, 7 Y/ v, Y/, v v’ 7 e
N N I N N L o I A A e Y e U A i Y o A Y e Y o
X A A A As AN T A s AS T T A AN T
G A N N LN N " LN NG N NG N N NG N N —N4 N N —N& = e -;;-‘ SH Ei,/-',5=;'-,/=5" S et -g;-‘ 3119 S— 10 -;;-{ HA—L IS -gg-‘ 119 m— Ia7 | SEE g it
N ] = ] ] ] ] Nilvanvialvilvan v v v an sl an v ke
7 - \\\g - _‘/ . T I I T T I I ! I I | I I N~ -1 I I ‘ é
N& L N4 NG NL _Nl"__Nl'__ N& \\ NL _Nl"__Nl'__ N& N _Nh_—Nlr— N& N _Nh_—Nlr— N& N _NA_—NA— N& N —N& % | N3L £1X) ol N& (6)() ol N3 (3)() ol N& (6)() ol N3R (1)() - é
= — \ ¢
\ i 7B —
A P //5\/\/\\Q {///\/\/4\ R
| _ | _ | _ | _ | _ | _ 1 Z AN L]
NG [ NG " NG ] NG NA\\ NG ] A " N ] NG " N ] NG " NG~ NG NG A N L[B]J,Z./{ , /, 3 2 3 = : \\\L[E}r ~
. 7 N
H \
4 NG o NG “ N NG " wh—_m_ A " N NG " N NG " N NG " LN
—— o)
\\ ‘ﬁ 4.800
2 Rostbreite / Grate width / szerokos¢ rusztu
NG NG LN NG LN NG LN NG LN NG NG NG LN =
- L NL NG -NG— NG —\i NG -NG— NG -NG— NG NG— NG ;c8> AN _ . L
. 2
N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 ©
S N4~ NG - NG— N& - NG— NG NG— NG NG— NG NG— NG o
. [
. Mite Rost _ - N3 . R N3 - N - N3 - N - N3 - N— - N3 g E— N3 N E— N - S5
{ GRATE <3
L NL NG -NG— NG -NG— NG NG— NG NG— NG NG— NG £
N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 N3 i
5 . . . . .
° SChnift beweqgliche Roststabreihen / Section flexible grate bar rows
| [0}
N4 N4 N& N NG - N N& N NG - N N& Né L ng - N N& N LN NG W S N& " N4 g
O
m 1 I\ ||-|-|-” I I |-|-|-|-’| /I [
K N N N N NGV A N NGV N N R e N N R e N N e V] N N N4 — ' ' ' '
| SN\ 7 =
=] ‘§ =38
L N NG NG NG NG NG N
NG NG N& N N,V NG N N,V NG Né g N NG Né g N NG Né g N NG Né LN ﬂ \Q &
i \
) A2 A% A% A% AZ T AL A7 AR AL AR AL A% A% A% T A% AL AT AR AL A% A% A% A% A4
P— U v el U v £ s S v £ s Sl s vt v Sl s v £y s e, oo £ sl ey v A M A D T an D T A D A D D T An AN D
Nhm 1 L Ho o 1 L H o L Ho il 1 Ho . L - = L 1 - = L -
L | ] | ] | ] | ] | ] | ] \ T T T /
NG N& NG N& NGV N& N& NGV N& N& NG N NG N& NG N NG N& L Ng N N4 N& NG § ' ' ' ' ' ' s ' ' ' ' ' ' Z
N < %
N o %
N 2 2
L Ni NG -NG— NG -NG— NG -NG— NG -NG— NG NG— NG R SN = =7 2
N N L NG — N L NG — NL NG NL NG NL NG N NG ///5\)// ,/5\/\/\\\ o {///\/\/4\ \\\V\/{\\\
— 77 c N .
\ / }J'“ it -l ::“L[E N /7
; % N
/N3L N4~ N3L NG N3L -Ne—|  p NBL NG N3L |-N4— N3L NG N3L |-NL— N3L NG N3L |-Ni— N3L NG N3L |-Ni— N3L NG N3L
/ / NL (16x)
/ / " -
M
9 / k ] T / \
] 5 4.800
Rostbreite / Grate width / szeroko$¢ rusztu
N
23.02.2015 Partlist No. added Kueppers Guenth Ressel
11.02.2015 First issue Kueppers Guenth Ressel
1 Rew. Data Opis zmian Sprawdzit Rewizja Zatwierdzit
Rev. Date Changes description Chk'd Rev'd App'd
CLIENT :
: : : KRAKOWSKI HOLDING
cinzelheir / Derall / deral Y KHK
p Krakowski Holding Komunalny SA KOMUNALNY SA
Befestigung der Roststabpakete an den CONTRACTOR -
Rostseitenplatten POSCO  POSCO ENGINEERING
Fastening of the grate bar package at the E&C & CONSTRUCTION CO.LTD.
B grate sealing plates _ SUB CONTRACTOR :
E
consisting of: | ) g2 @ Doosan Lentjes GmbH
1x hammer head bolt M16x140 - DIN 186 Befesfigung der Endrosfsfabe an den I
Q 1x hex-nut  M16 = DIN EN ISQ 4032 Rostseitenplatfen %égi Inwestycja Budowa Zaktadu Termicznego Przeksztatcania Odpadéw w Krakowie
_ - Y33 Project Krakow Waste Thermal Treatment Plant
Ix washer A17 - DIN 7989 Fastening of the grate end bars at the grate 5295 pgres , | |
1x spacer ftube, [=8L4,5mm : 5228 Address Krakow, ul.Giedroycia
sealing plates S5t
=22 Obiekt
. . . [eN] <C
—] consisfing of: S228 oject Spare Parts Drawing
1x hammer head bolt M16x80 - DIN 186 s
Ix hex-nut  M16 - DIN EN IS0 4032 §§§§ Subject Grafte System - Grafte Bar Plan Type 510
1x washer A17 - DIN 7989 252 Nr projektu POSCO/DL Nr rysunku 1-621-00-EM196 00005
? Ix spacer tube, [=32mm . o 785 POSCO/DL project no. 171 Drg ro. Rk -
Zugehorige Stickliste 1-621-00-EM421-00004 Eg%g Eﬁgggfeddzag?cy Ressel 22777777 Specainec
E’\xﬂg Gt. jektant orma
To this belongs part list 5254 Lead engneer | Ressel 1022015 Dug size
u_,ggz Projektant mrkrys’ rzferencyjnego
. . ya . ﬁ%E‘D ) ) aKer s dwg no.
przynalezna lista czesci 8255 Designed by ueppers 102.20% P.12002-0-02210-GGD-DLE-0006| 01
S gﬁgacn""t’]s{ Kueppers 19.12.2012 Jkala
5 N2 :% Funkcja Tytut, imie i nazwisko Nr uprawnief Data Podpis  [Rew.
amkca | Position Name Authority no. Date Signature | Rev.
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 1 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21,

1
P.12002-0-02210-GGD-DL E-0006_R01.PDF




